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Date : 4/29/2015 10:41:57 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Saturday, January 31, 2015

442,887.86 Beg. Bal.GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND198-00-1058

1/2/2015 85170 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1600 32,483.25 475,371.11 

1/2/2015 85171 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1619 40,636.09 516,007.20 

1/8/2015 85309 GJ ADVALOREM CK#1634 10,704.17 526,711.37 

1/13/2015 85379 CD CK#1011 ANNUAL FEE GO SERIERS 2010 591.25 526,120.12 

1/14/2015 85376 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 18,515.07 544,635.19 

1/21/2015 85523 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1653 44,010.64 588,645.83 

1/23/2015 85538 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1674 29,630.52 618,276.35 

1/29/2015 85873 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1688 55,633.24 673,909.59 

1/31/2015 85916 GJ INTEREST INCOME JAN 122.85 674,032.44 

674,623.69 591.25 Totals 674,032.44 

DREnding Balance 674,032.44 


